XII MEMORIAL JM. ROSELLO
List of Players

No
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Name

RAMON SOLANS, ALBERT
MONELL CAMARASA, DAVID
TRESENTS PLA, LLUIS
QUINTAS GALEANO, LLUIS
GUASCH FIGUEROLA, AGUSTI
NADAL RULLO, FRANCESC
GABARRO SOLE, RAMON
PEREZ CABAS, JOSE

VERDES NADAL, RAMON
CARDONA ALCAIDE, ROBERT

SANUY MONCASI, ALBERT
FERRER FONT, JORDI

TUDELA PI, MARC

FARRE SELMA, DAVID
SERRADELL GALLART, MIQUEL
RODON BALCELLS, JAUME
FORTUNY PROFITOS, JORDI
MORA AMELLA, JOAN

COTS VALLS, ANTONIO

FUMAS FONTOVA, EUDALD

BOLDU QUIROS, JOSEP
GONZALEZ, JOSE ANTONIO
BONET VERDU, MARCEL
IVANOV MARKOV, DIMITRI
ROIG SANCLIMENS, FRANCESC
CABESTANY SERRA, XAVIER
COSIALLS RIS, RAMON
AUBACH SOTERES, SANTI
BORDERA MARTIN, JORDI
NIETO BADIA, PAU

DE LUNA PLA, ARMAND
FONT MORENO, SANTI

PELEGRIi PACH, MANUEL
GABARRO FONTANET, XAVIER
MONFA ESCOLA, JOEL

GIMENO GIMENO, JOSE CARLOS
BALCELLS SENTANES, XAVIER
FOIX MARTINEZ, JAUME
BERNADES PUJADES, FELIX
FAUS TORA, XAVIER

ALCAZO CASTELLARNAU, JAUME
CALLAU SUBIRATS, ANTONIO
FOIX MARTINEZ, JOSEP
FRANCES BALAGUERO, JUDIT
GHENGHIU, ALEX

GIL MATEU, GERARD

GINE PLA, ARNAU

GUASCH GUASCH, FERRAN
PASTO BOTA, ALEX

PEREZ SALAS, MANUEL

SOLDEVILA PELEGRIi, GERARD
TARRAGO PINYOL, ROBERT
TEIXIDO PELEGRI, PATRICIA
VERGES VILA, ALEIX

BOTIGUE MOLES, GERARD
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Loc

2399
2330
2277
2214
2204
2202
2188
2170
2141
2117

2072
2059
2045
2022
1993
1992
1983
1980
1952
1944

1921
1906
1902
1886
1877
1874
1862
1849
1834
1833

1830
1811
1801
1790
1778
1755
1751
1750
1748
1718

1700
1700
1700
1700
1700
1700
1700
1700
1700
1700

1700
1700
1700
1700
1756

Club

TARREGA
ANDORRA
GUISSONA
LLEIDA
VALLS
VILANOVENC
JAKE
BALAGUER
BELLPUIG
TARREGA

ALMENAR
BALAGUER
VILANOVENC
TORNABOUS
TORA
MOLLERUSSA
BALAGUER
LLEIDA
TARREGA
BALAGUER

BELLPUIG
PARDINYES
VILABARCA
BALAGUER
BELLPUIG
BELLPUIG
ALMENAR
TARREGA
BELLPUIG
BALAGUER

N.F. BELLPUIG
BALAGUER
N.F. ARBECA
IVARS
VILANOVENC
BALAFIA
BELLPUIG
VALLFOGONA
N.F. BELLPUIG
VILABARCA

N. F, LLEIDA

N.F. AMETLLA DE MAR
N.F. VALLFOGONA

BALAFIA

N.F. PARDINYES
BELLPUIG
LLEIDA

VALLS
VILABARCA
BELLPUIG

N.F. ARBECA
VALLFOGONA
N.F. ARBECA
N.F. BELLPUIG
BALAGUER

Born

01-01-0014

01-01-0009

01-01-0012

01-01-0012
01-01-0013

01-01-0012

01-01-0010



